

**Town of Nantucket, MA
S. Shore Rd Sewer Extension
Contract 1765
BID SUMMARY
BID DATE: December 9, 2021**



	Contractor	Total of Bid
1	Robert B. Our Co., Inc.	\$2,921,510.11
2	C.C. Construction, Inc.	\$3,481,248.87
3	RJV Construction Corp.	\$3,642,056.30

\\wse03.local\WSE\Depts\CSD\Bid Tabulation\2021\[Nantucket S Shore Sewer Ext.xls]Bid Summary

Town of Nantucket, MA
S. Shore Rd Sewer Extension
Contract 1765
BID DATE: December 9, 2021



ITEM NO.	CONT. QUAN.	DESCRIPTION	Robert B. Our Harwich, MA		C.C. Construction Plymouth, MA		RJV Construction Canton, MA	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
Base Bid								
SEWERS COMPLETE IN PLACE								
1a	50	8-inch PVC sewers, 0-12 ft. deep, per lin ft	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$179.00	\$8,950.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
1b	300	8-inch PVC sewers, >12 ft. deep, per lin ft	\$177.00	\$53,100.00	\$199.00	\$59,700.00	\$250.00	\$75,000.00
1c	350	12-inch PVC sewers, 0-12 ft. deep, per lin ft	\$189.00	\$66,150.00	\$239.00	\$83,650.00	\$250.00	\$87,500.00
1d	5,350	12-inch PVC sewers, >12 ft. deep, per lin ft	\$267.00	\$1,428,450.00	\$279.00	\$1,492,650.00	\$350.00	\$1,872,500.00
BUILDING CONNECTION SYSTEMS								
2a	83	12 x 6-inch wye branches for PVC pipe, ea.	\$587.00	\$48,721.00	\$495.00	\$41,085.00	\$350.00	\$29,050.00
2b	1	12 x 8-inch wye branches for PVC pipe, ea.	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$595.00	\$595.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2c	370	6-inch sewer chimneys, per vt ft	\$460.00	\$170,200.00	\$695.00	\$257,150.00	\$350.00	\$129,500.00
2d	2,300	6-inch PVC building connections, per lin ft	\$113.00	\$259,900.00	\$139.00	\$319,700.00	\$175.00	\$402,500.00
ROCK EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL								
3a	10	Rock excavation and disposal, per cub yd	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10
MISCELLANEOUS EARTHWORK								
4a	100	Changes in earthwork, per cub yd	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
4b	100	Earth excavation and backfill of unsuitable material above normal grade, per cub yd	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
4c	100	Earth excavation and backfill below normal grade, per cub yd	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
4d	100	Test pits, per cub yd	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
4e	100	Additional crushed stone, per cub yd	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
4f	20	Concrete encasement, per cub yd	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$295.00	\$5,900.00	\$0.01	\$0.20
SEWER MANHOLES AND APPURTENANCES								
5a	37	Precast concrete manhole bases, with standard frame and cover, 4.0 ft. diameter per manhole	\$6,050.00	\$223,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$314,500.00
5b	510	Precast concrete walls and cones, 4.0 ft. dia., per vt ft	\$247.00	\$125,970.00	\$479.00	\$244,290.00	\$100.00	\$51,000.00
5c	11	8" PVC stub and end cap, per set	\$3,980.00	\$43,780.00	\$5,750.00	\$63,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$55,000.00
5d	2	12" PVC stub and end cap, per set	\$5,592.00	\$11,184.00	\$6,750.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
DEWATERING								
6a	1	Normal dewatering, lump sum	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00
PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT								
7a	6,000	Temporary pavement, 2" thick, trench width, per lin ft	\$56.00	\$336,000.00	\$90.00	\$540,000.00	\$75.00	\$450,000.00
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION								
8a	5,000	Calcium chloride, per lb.	\$3.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.01	\$50.00	\$0.50	\$2,500.00
MOBILIZATION								
9a	1	Mobilization, lump sum (not more than 5% of total bid items 1-8)	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$165,773.76	\$165,773.76	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
Total of Base Bid				\$2,921,510.11		\$3,481,248.87		\$3,642,056.30